PARCEL
NUMBER

05-31-413-026

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

70F
4 PT 4

1022 PARK LAYNE MANOR SEC

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-11-64
12-29-67
3-15-68
11-12-68
11-12-68
9-13-71
7-6-77

4-9-79

11-21-79
11-21-79

9=27-84
5-2-85
7-1-87

PARK LAYNE CORPORATION

DAVIS RONALD E & NERMIN
LEFFEL MARY E

TOLLETT PAUL & EDNA P

THACKER LOUISE

STOTT JOHN W & SARAH M
CRAWFORD CLARENCE A & SHARON R
WENRICK THOMAS E & JUDITH A
TRAYLOR MICHAEL T & BEVERLY MARIE
TRAYLOR BEVERLY MARIE

GRAY HARVEY A JR & KATHLEEN M

SECREHH&'QFIKNBING.&lﬂﬂ“ﬂ’ﬂﬂﬂﬂlﬁ%ﬁﬂT
MINKS FRED H & WANDA F
BURNETT PATRICIA L

CF,17.50
C.F.24.80
C.F.33.90
NO C.F.

C.F.34.60

NOC.F.
NO .C.F

C.F. 43.00

RRNT-34485



